
Community Center
7:00 PM Block Party 3 Leaping Lutherans 0 7:00 PM Block Party 3 Leaping Lutherans 0
8:00 PM Hopefuls 1 Set for Life 2 8:00 PM Hopefuls 0 Set for Life 3

Community Center Community Center
7:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 3 Hopefuls 0 7:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 3 Hopefuls 0
8:00 PM Set for Life 2 Block Party 1 8:00 PM Set for Life 0 Block Party 3

Community Center Monday, April 11 Community Center
7:00 PM Hopefuls 0 Block Party 3 7:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 2 Set for Life 1
8:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 3 Set for Life 0 8:00 PM Hopefuls 0 Block Party 3

Community Center Monday, April 18 Community Center
7:00 PM Set for Life 3 Hopefuls 0 7:00 PM Set for Life 2 Hopefuls 1
8:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 1 Block Party 2 8:00 PM Leaping Lutherans 2 Block Party 1

Community Center Monday, April 25 Community Center
7:00 PM Block Party 3 Set for Life 0 7:00 PM #3 Set for Life 2 #2 Leaping Lutherans 0
8:00 PM Hopefuls 0 Leaping Lutherans 3 8:00 PM #4 Hopefuls 0 #1 Block Party 2

9:00 PM #3 Set for Life 2 #1 Block Party 1

Community Center
7:00 PM Block Party 3 Hopefuls 0
8:00 PM Set for Life 1 Leaping Lutherans 2 Won Lost

25 5
19 11
14 16
2 28

All matches will be played in the GEARS Community Center Gym.  Teams have 5 minutes from scheduled game
time to have 5 players (at least 2 women) on the court before the first game is forfeited. Good luck to all teams!!

Monday, February 21

Winter/Spring 2022
GREATER ELIZABETHTOWN AREA RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES

Coed Sixes Volleyball 

Community Center

Block Party

Monday, February 14

Monday, April 4

Monday, March 28

Monday, February 28

Monday, March 7

Monday, March 14

Monday, March 21

*Set for Life
Leaping Lutherans

Hopefuls

League Standings

Volleyball League Championship!
* Congratulations to Set for Life, the Winter 2022 Coed
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